Push-In Type Flow Control Valve
Flow Controller Series
●Rotatable Resin Body (JSS Type)
●Rotatable Body A / B
Direction and Fitting part.
Easy Tubing Insertion /
Disconnection(JSM Type)
● In-Line Straight type has been renewed to smaller In-line type.

② . Tubing outside dia.
③ . Thread size ( ※ No code entry for In-line straight type (JSMU))
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
C Elbow / Banjo S Universal MU In-line Straight M Banjo Universal
① . Type
④ . Control direction ( ※ No code entry for In-line straight type (JSMU))
Code A B
Control direction Meter-out  (Exhaust) Meter-in  (Supply)
■ Air from thread side is controlled. Air from tube side
is not controlled and flows out from thread side.
Control Flow
Free Flow
Solenoid
valve
Cylinder
Speed
controller
■  Air from tube side is controlled. Air from thread side
is not controlled and flows out from tube side.
Solenoid
valve
Speed
controller
Control Flow
Free Flow
Single acting
cylinder
Identification “A” is marked on the top of the knob. Locknut color: Silver “B” is marked on the top of the knob. Locknut color: Black
· Color option, Packaging option
Code
Specification
（color ／ Cleanroom）
Color combination
Remarks
Release ring（※） Resin Body Color
No Code Standard Black Black
-C Cleanroom package Light-Blue Light-Gray optional selection
W color: Light-Gray Light-Gray Light-Gray optional selection
W-C Light-Gray&Cleanroom Light-Gray Light-Gray optional selection
※1. Release-ring color is white for inch-size products.
※2. Clean-room package is not available for Universal type (M).
※3. Ask us for the cleanroom package details for imperial sizes.
⑥
⑤ ·  Check valve specification( ※ No code entry for In-line straight type (JSMU))
No code ：Standard
K：Low cracking pressure type  -  Check seal cracking pressure: 2.4psi (0.02MPa), operating pressure
range: 0.725~7.25psi ( 0.05~0.5MPa) ※ “K” is marked on the top of needle.
H : High-flow type   comes with only meter-out (Exhaust) control(A).
L : Low-flow type
1/4 N1
Flow Control Valve
Type
A JSJS CC U
① ②
Tube dia.
③
Thread size
⑤ Inch Hex.
⑥
Color and Packaging option
※�The�unit�of�wrench�size�is�inch�(the�code�suffix�is�“U”). ※ R thread is same as BSPT
1/8 5/32 3/16 1/4 5/16 3/8 1/2
ø3.2 ø3.97 ø4.76 ø6.35 ø7.94 ø9.53 ø12.7
Tube dia. Metric (mm)Inch size
Code
O.D.(mm)
4 6 8 10 12
ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12
Unified Taper pipe thread
M5 01 02 03 04
M5×0.8 R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2
N0 N1 N2 N3 N4
1/16NPT 1/8NPT 1/4NPT 3/8NPT 1/2NPT